
Thursday, Jan. 18, 5:30 to 7 p.m. (HI), Opera / Radical Indigenous Contemporaneity in Ke Aloha O Ka Haku: Liliʻuokalani’s Legacy with Dr. Leilehua Lanzilotti ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 197

Fridays, Jan 19–Feb. 16, 9:15 a.m. to 12 p.m. The Writing Studio with Chris Jones, ‘Fundamentals’ edition returns to the Institute ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 197/Zoom
 
Wednesday, Jan. 24, 12 to 1 p.m. Reading Group for Ted Chiang ‘Exhalation’ led by Matt Bell ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 196/Zoom

Saturday, Jan. 27, 7:30 to 9 p.m. No-No Boy in Concert ∣ Kerr Cultural Center, Scottsdale

Tuesday, Feb. 6, 10:30 a.m. to 12 p.m. Writing for a Public Audience with Ian Bogost ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 196/Zoom

Thursday, Feb. 8, 5 to 6 p.m. Spirit of the Law, with Kathleen Cummings, Jeffrey Jerome Cohen, Catherine O’Donnell and Yasmin Saikia ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 196

Thursday, Feb. 15, 4:30 to 7 p.m. HI Distinguished Lecture featuring Ted Chiang, ‘Exhalation and Other Worlds,’ in conversation with Matt Bell ∣ Armstrong Hall, Roskind Great Hall /ASU Live

Friday, Feb. 16, 6 to 8 p.m. Arrival Screening and Q&A with Ted Chiang, presented in collaboration with the Center for Science and the Imagination ∣ Majestic Theatre, Tempe

Thursday, Feb. 29, 5:30 to 7 p.m. The Black Panther Party and the Struggle for a Just Society: Emory Douglas in conversation with Curtis Austin ∣ Armstrong Hall, Roskind Great Hall /ASU Live

Thursday, Mar. 14, 4 to 5 p.m. Where’s the Sport in Sports Writing? with Alexander Regier ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 196

Friday, Mar. 15, 10:30 to 11:30 a.m. Let’s Talk About Animals with Natalie Lozinski-Veach and Alexander Regier ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 196

Monday, Mar. 18, 12 to 1 p.m. Public Trust with Jens Kjeldsen and Aaron Hess ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 196

Tuesday, Mar. 19, 12 to 1:30 p.m. ‘Desert Power’: Religion and History in ‘Dune,’ with Hannah Barker, Han Hsien Liew, Toby Harper and Jason Bruner ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 196

Thursday, Mar. 21, 4 to 5 p.m. Everything is (Not) Connected: Big Bend and Ecological Individuation with Cary Wolfe ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 196/Zoom

Friday, Mar. 22, 10:30 a.m. to 12 p.m. Readings in Posthumanism with Cary Wolfe ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 196/Zoom

Thursday, Mar. 28, 10:30 a.m. to 12 p.m. Difficult Questions in the Archives, a coffee workshop ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 196/Zoom

Thursday, Mar. 28, 4 to 5:30 p.m. The Challenges and Opportunities of Building Tomorrow’s Museum ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 196/Zoom

Wednesday, Apr. 3, 10:30 a.m. to 12 p.m. Non-Event ∣ Ross-Blakley Hall 197/Zoom

Spring 2024 Events Schedule(HI), the at Arizona State University

Inspiring Engagement. Supporting Research. Fostering Community. Join the Conversation.


